Mannschaftswertung

Rang Mannschaft

1. SV Lippstadt - Nord
2. SV Bad Waldliesborn
3. Berenbrocker SV

Einzelwertung

Rang Name
Muihlenbrock, Kai
Méoller, Patrick
Holtkdtter, Phillip
Grawe, Andre
Kahnel, Mikey
Kleegraf, Jens
Rebein, Nils
Schweighdéfer, Julia
9. Pahnke, Jan

10. Hammerl, Max

11. Konert, Janina

12. Franzmann, Kevin
13.  Pfahlenberg, Daniel
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Verein

SV Lippstadt-Nord
SV Lippstadt-Nord
Bad Waldliesborn
Bad Waldliesborn
SV Lippstadt-Nord
Berenbrocker SV
SSV Allagen
Berenbrocker SV
SSV Erwitte
Berenbrocker SV
Bad Waldliesborn
SV Dinker

SV Lippstadt-Nord

1
379
312
307

152
116
116
143
111
131
106
92
108
84
53
93

2
372
310
289

160
111
123
117
101
110
126

96
120

83

70
128

3
410
317
309

3
158
136
139
117
116
115

103
118
91
61

4
429
368
287

4
153
158
142
134
118
94
126
97
120
96
92

5
420
401
303

5
175
163
166
140

82

93
134
100
133
110

95

6 Gesamt

477 2487
428 2136
320 1815

6 Gesamt

166 964
165 849
147 833
154 805
146 674
127 670
136 628
118 606
599

75 539

127 498
221

132 132
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